CAC
The two-speed Cooler Aire Curtain™ is used to reduce moisture buildup on doors and floors in a cold storage environment.
When used with a hard panel door, the Cooler Aire Curtain™ may be supplied with a timer to keep the air curtain running
for a set period of time after the door closes. When used with a high speed fabric door, the Cooler Aire Curtain™ may be
supplied with a SmartTouch CAC to cycle the operation of the air curtain on and off during times when the door is not in
use to keep the door panel dry.
AT A GLANCE
Single Incremental Widths

	 freezer doors. Offers preset and adjustable functions.
RECOMMENDED CONTROLS
• Magnetic door switch for activation
• Dry contacts to interlock with door controller
CAC   |   Sound Levels
High Speed 63 dBA Low Speed 56 dBA Measured 10 ft. from unit in a free field based on a 1 motor unit
OPTIONS
FILTER
½″ Cleanable
CAC
Scan for complete
model information
and downloads
CAC  |  Amp Draw and Breaker Options
Model/Number of Motors 120V Amp Draw (Breaker size) 208-230V Amp Draw (Breaker size) 480V Amp Draw (Breaker size) 575V  Amp Draw (Breaker size)
CAC-1-36, 42, 48 8.0A (15) 3.6A (15) 2.0A (15) 1.5A (15)
CAC-2-60, 72, 84, 96 16.0A (25) 7.2A (15) 4.0A (15) 3.0A (15)
CAC-3-108, 120, 132 24.0A (35) 10.8A (15) 6.0A (15) 4.5A (15)
CAC-4-144, 156, 168 32.0A (45) 14.4A (20) 8.0A (15) 6.0A (15)
v5.0.0C
O
L
D

at Nozzle
Outlet Velocity
Uniformity
Number of
Motors Motor HP Weight (lbs)
CAC-1-36 36
H 4218
L 2837
H 3695
L 2487
H 2899
L 1950
H 2541
L 1710
95% 1 3/4 90
CAC-1-42 42
H 4218
L 2837
H 3169
L 2133
H 3384
L 2276
H 2532
L 1696
93% 1 3/4 97
CAC-1-48 48
H 4218
L 2837
H 2771
L 1865
H 3867
L 2601
H 2559
L 1721
92% 1 3/4 104
CAC-1-60 60
H 4218
L 2837
H 2218
L 1493
H 4374
L 2792
H 2528
L 1703
91% 1 3/4 117
CAC-2-60 60
H 4218
L 2837
H 3315
L 2231
H 5050
L 3252
H 3812
L 2565
94% 2 3/4 147
CAC-2-72 72
H 4218
L 2837
H 3696
L 2488
H 5803
L 3903
H 5082
L 3420
95% 2 3/4 169
CAC-2-84 84
H 4218
L 2837
H 3169
L 2133
H 6766
L 4551
H 5063
L 3382
93% 2 3/4 187
CAC-2-96 96
H 4218
L 2837
H 2773
L 1866